
Cat Tijd

wt 30 DPE

rd 6 DPE

gl 81 DPE

bl 77 DPE

wt 71 HPE

rd

gl 59 HPE

bl 67 HPE

wt 17 DPD

rd 25 DPD

gl 57 DPD

bl 78 DPD

wt 32 HPD

rd 23 HPD

gl 49 HPD

bl 14 HPD

wt 27 DPC

rd 13 DPC

gl 33 DPC

bl 16 DPC

wt 45 HPC

rd 10 HPC

gl 83 HPC

bl 28 HPC

wt 66 DPB

rd 7 DPB

gl 38 DPB

bl 79 DPB

wt 48 HPB

rd 34 HPB

gl 8 HPB

bl 19 HPB

wt 47 DPA

rd 36 DPA

gl 37 DPA

bl 21 DPA

wt 15 HPA

rd 51 HPA

gl 1 HPA

bl 46 HPA

6. Loting Kruisfinale 1

140
Sam Olie 12.70 12.70

Puck Welp 13.39 13.45

139
Sverre Lindstedt 12.57 12.57

Manuel Zwetsloot 12.61 12.61

138
Tara Fijten 12.91 12.91

Lisa Mei Hartgerink 13.07 13.07

137
Rika Buitelaar 12.39 12.39

Florien Laarhoven 12.53 12.53

136
Vince van den Heuvel 13.98 14.00

Jens Bijl 13.38 13.38

135
Vigo Jansen 12.89 12.89

Rune Gerritze 13.30 13.30

134
Iris Fijten 14.09 14.09

Yenthe Bootsman 14.12 14.12

133
Sarah Potters 13.52 13.52

Layla Geschev 13.27 13.27

132
Djevi Watkins 14.43 14.43

Nout van Hussen 15.16 15.16

131
Jens van Huuksloot Kuilenburg 12.63 12.87

Ramses Vlug 13.59 13.59

130
Anna de Groot 13.78 13.78

Hannah Logtenberg 14.03 14.22

129
Mae Heemskerk 12.81 13.08

Lily Mulckhuyse 13.08 13.08

128
Stef Jansen 15.42 15.42

Bas van Schie 15.39 15.39

127
Kai Smidt 13.58 13.58

Mees van der Vlugt 14.49 14.49

126
Annelie Warmenhoven 15.07 15.07

Noé van Brug 15.91 15.91

125
Jenna van Leersum 13.82 13.82

Elin Hogenboom 14.05 14.05

124
Lucas Six 14.86 14.86

Jelle Verhoeven 15.82 15.82

123
Roan van Emmerik 14.23 14.23

122
Milou Aardenburg 16.59 16.59

Feline Borst 17.25 17.25

Naam PR ST

121
Kaat Jansen 15.37 15.37

Elyna Geschev 16.21 16.21
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Cat Tijd

wt 6 DPE

rd 81 DPE

gl 30 DPE

bl 77 DPE

wt 67 HPE

rd

gl 71 HPE

bl 59 HPE

wt 17 DPD

rd 57 DPD

gl 25 DPD

bl 78 DPD

wt 32 HPD

rd 14 HPD

gl 49 HPD

bl 23 HPD

wt 27 DPC

rd 33 DPC

gl 16 DPC

bl 13 DPC

wt 45 HPC

rd 83 HPC

gl 10 HPC

bl 28 HPC

wt 66 DPB

rd 79 DPB

gl 38 DPB

bl 7 DPB

wt 48 HPB

rd 8 HPB

gl 34 HPB

bl 19 HPB

wt 47 DPA

rd 37 DPA

gl 21 DPA

bl 36 DPA

wt 15 HPA

rd 1 HPA

gl 51 HPA

bl 46 HPA

7. Loting Kruisfinale 2

160
Manuel Zwetsloot 12.61 12.61

Puck Welp 13.39 13.45

159
Sverre Lindstedt 12.57 12.57

Sam Olie 12.70 12.70

158
Lisa Mei Hartgerink 13.05 13.05

Florien Laarhoven 12.53 12.53

157
Rika Buitelaar 12.39 12.39

Tara Fijten 12.91 12.91

156
Rune Gerritze 13.30 13.30

Jens Bijl 13.38 13.38

155
Vigo Jansen 12.76 12.76

Vince van den Heuvel 13.98 14.00

154
Iris Fijten 14.08 14.08

Layla Geschev 13.27 13.27

153
Sarah Potters 13.52 13.52

Yenthe Bootsman 13.63 13.63

152
Ramses Vlug 13.59 13.59

Nout van Hussen 15.16 15.16

151
Jens van Huuksloot Kuilenburg 12.63 12.87

Djevi Watkins 14.43 14.43

150
Hannah Logtenberg 14.03 14.06

Lily Mulckhuyse 13.08 13.08

149
Mae Heemskerk 12.81 13.08

Anna de Groot 13.78 13.78

148
Stef Jansen 15.42 15.42

Mees van der Vlugt 14.49 14.49

147
Kai Smidt 13.58 13.58

Bas van Schie 15.39 15.39

146
Elin Hogenboom 14.05 14.05

Noé van Brug 15.91 15.91

145
Jenna van Leersum 13.82 13.82

Annelie Warmenhoven 15.07 15.07

144
Roan van Emmerik 14.23 14.23

Lucas Six 14.86 14.86

143
Jelle Verhoeven 15.82 15.82

142
Kaat Jansen 15.37 15.37

Feline Borst 16.73 16.73

Naam PR ST

141
Elyna Geschev 16.21 16.21

Milou Aardenburg 16.54 16.54
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Cat Tijd

wt 6 DPE

rd 77 DPE

gl 30 DPE

bl 81 DPE

wt 59 HPE

rd

gl 71 HPE

bl 67 HPE

wt 17 DPD

rd 78 DPD

gl 25 DPD

bl 57 DPD

wt 32 HPD

rd 49 HPD

gl 14 HPD

bl 23 HPD

wt 27 DPC

rd 16 DPC

gl 33 DPC

bl 13 DPC

wt 45 HPC

rd 28 HPC

gl 83 HPC

bl 10 HPC

wt 66 DPB

rd 38 DPB

gl 7 DPB

bl 79 DPB

wt 48 HPB

rd 19 HPB

gl 8 HPB

bl 34 HPB

wt 47 DPA

rd 21 DPA

gl 36 DPA

bl 37 DPA

wt 15 HPA

rd 46 HPA

gl 1 HPA

bl 51 HPA

8. Loting Kruisfinale 3

180
Sam Olie 12.70 12.70

Manuel Zwetsloot 12.61 12.61

179
Sverre Lindstedt 12.57 12.57

Puck Welp 13.39 13.45

178
Florien Laarhoven 12.53 12.53

Tara Fijten 12.91 12.91

177
Rika Buitelaar 12.39 12.39

Lisa Mei Hartgerink 13.05 13.05

176
Vince van den Heuvel 13.98 14.00

Rune Gerritze 13.30 13.30

175
Vigo Jansen 12.76 12.76

Jens Bijl 13.38 13.38

174
Layla Geschev 13.27 13.27

Yenthe Bootsman 13.63 13.63

173
Sarah Potters 13.52 13.52

Iris Fijten 14.08 14.08

172
Djevi Watkins 14.43 14.43

Ramses Vlug 13.59 13.59

171
Jens van Huuksloot Kuilenburg 12.63 12.87

Nout van Hussen 15.16 15.16

170
Anna de Groot 13.78 13.78

Lily Mulckhuyse 13.08 13.08

169
Mae Heemskerk 12.81 13.08

Hannah Logtenberg 14.03 14.06

168
Bas van Schie 15.39 15.39

Mees van der Vlugt 14.49 14.49

167
Kai Smidt 13.58 13.58

Stef Jansen 15.42 15.42

166
Elin Hogenboom 14.05 14.05

Annelie Warmenhoven 15.07 15.07

165
Jenna van Leersum 13.82 13.82

Noé van Brug 15.91 15.91

164
Roan van Emmerik 14.23 14.23

Jelle Verhoeven 15.82 15.82

163
Lucas Six 14.86 14.86

162
Kaat Jansen 15.37 15.37

Milou Aardenburg 16.54 16.54

Naam PR ST

161
Elyna Geschev 16.21 16.21

Feline Borst 16.73 16.73

IJskonijncup 5
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IJsbaan Haarlem - Haarlem

 Scheidsrechter: Jesse van Duijn  Datum: 16-11-2025 17:00:00  Assistent:  Print: 16-11-2025 18:56:08  Starter: Rory Post


